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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1514 (Rat #0536, Act #0619 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Setzler, J.C. Hayes and Moore
A Joint Resolution to provide that the Joint School Bus Transportation Study Committee shall select up to six pilot projects
authorized pursuant to the provisions of Part Ill, Act 189 of 1989 by April 15, 1990.

04/10/90
04/11/90
04/11/90
04/12/90
04/17/90
04/25/90
04/26/90
05/01/90
05/03/90
05/03/90
05/03/90
06/05/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-40

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-40
Read third time and sent to House SJ-178

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
Read second time HJ-64

Read third time and enrolled HJ-29

Ratified R 536

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/90
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