May 02, 2024, 01:44:37 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1514 (Rat #0536, Act #0619 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Setzler, J.C. Hayes and Moore

A Joint Resolution to provide that the Joint School Bus Transportation Study Committee shall select up to six pilot projects authorized pursuant to the provisions of Part III, Act 189 of 1989 by April 15, 1990.

04/10/90	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
04/11/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-40
04/11/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-40
04/12/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-178
04/17/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
04/25/90	House	Read second time HJ-64
04/26/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-29
05/01/90		Ratified R 536
05/03/90		Signed By Governor
05/03/90		Effective date 05/03/90
05/03/90		Act No. 619
06/05/90		Copies available